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Ženy (1982 - 2003)

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Eliášová Míša 1991 30,03 1. Ž

Loškoski Alexandra 1994 Roudnice nad Labem 30,48 2. Ž

Hlaváčová Tereza 2000 Lawi Stars 31,13 3. Ž

Vrbková Pavla 1990 Ledeč RUNTeam 33,44 4. Ž

Landová Mirka 1990 Mlékojedy 36,28 5. Ž

Ficová Michaela 1991 38,51 6. Ž

Martinková Barbora 1984 39,06 7. Ž

Kršmaru Barbora 1988 Hammer OCR Team 39,44 8. Ž

Zagalská Pavla 1993 Rozběháme Mšeno 39,46 9. Ž

Ženy veteránky I (1972 - 1981)

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Bartáková Jana 1977 Česká Lípa 34,03 1. ŽVI

Šafránková Klára 1978 35,50 2. ŽVI

Trnková Štěpánka 1973 SABZO Praha 37,01 3. ŽVI

Švihlová Katka 1977 40,18 4. ŽVI

Ženy veteránky II (1962 - 1971)

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Valínová Dagmar 1971 37,19 1. ŽVII

Veselá Anita 1965 SDH Chloumek 38,16 2. ŽVII

Jíchová Ivana 1968 TJ Nové Město na Moravě 40,38 3. ŽVII

Stránská Petra 1965 Lhotka u Mělníka zastávka 48,40 4. ŽVII

1 okruh - 3,4 km

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí 

Hartman Václav 2007 Atletika Neratovice 16:48 1.

300m

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí 

Galla Martin 2016 3:01 1.

Krejná Anna 2016 Nový Bor 3:11 2.

Čermáková Alžbětka 2018 Lhotka 4:05 3.

600m

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí 

Martinková Zdislava 2012 4:08 1.

Vetešníková Dana 2013 Jiskra Nový Bor 4:11 2.

Zagalski Aleš 2013 Rozběháme Mšeno 5:00 3.

Martinka Prokop 2014 5:04 4.



Muži (1982 - 2003)

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Suchý Michal 1994 Lawi Stars 24,42 1. M

Pokorný Matyáš 1988 26,25 2. M

Hamáček Vladimír 1985 AC Mladá Boleslav 27,34 3. M

Loškoski Antonio 1992 Roudnice nad Labem 28,00 4. M

Hladík Václav 1993 AC Česká Lípa 28,15 5. M

Šmíd Jiří 1984 TJ Neratovice 29,03 6. M

Koláčný Václav 1988 Mělník 29,57 7. M

Fadrhons Petr 1984 Hudradla TD 32,19 8. M

Vetešník Ladislav 1982 Jiskra Nový Bor 33,32 9. M

Bezstarosta Jakub 1994 Tajná 34,02 10. M

Hanousek Jakub 1991 Braník 34,48 11. M

Dvořák Aleš 1986 Mlékojedy 34,58 12. M

Stránský Michal 1989 Lhotka u Mělníka zastávka 46,03 13. M

Muži veteráni I (1972 - 1981)

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Miler Jiří 1975 Lawi Stars 24,23 1. MVI

Kauler Martin 1976 TJ Sokol Mšeno 27,51 2. MVI

Čábelka Ondřej 1980 Domousnice 28,23 3. MVI

Steiner Jiří 1979 Mělník 28,31 4. MVI

Pernička Jan 1980 Nebužely 29,26 5. MVI

Kindl Jaromír 1979 Nezastavuj mě ! 29,42 6. MVI

Krejčí Milan 1977 Tri club Česká Lípa 30,25 7. MVI

Krejný Kamil 1977 Aktivit s.r.o Nový Bor 30,40 8. MVI

Kindl Tomáš 1978 Nezastavuj mě ! 33,05 9. MVI

Vrátný Kamil 1972 AC Praha 1890 35,35 10. MVI

Muži veteráni II (1962 - 1971)

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Procházka Josef 1971 Děčín 27,18 1. MVII

Louda Petr 1964 AC Česká Lípa 29,09 2. MVII

Veselý Vladimír 1971 Mělník Chloumek 31,32 3. MVII

Matula Štěpán 1970 SK Třebichovice 33,56 4. MVII

Holub Jaroslav 1963 Liga 100 Praha 34,18 5. MVII

Matějovský Pavel 1965 SABZO Praha 35,28 6. MVII

Stránský Jiří 1963 Lhotka u Mělníka zastávka 41,29 7. MVII

Muži veteráni III (1961 a starší)

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Šolc Luděk 1961 AC Mladá Boleslav 29,54 1. MVIII

Bufka Zdeněk 1957 Česká Lípa 32,05 2. MVIII

Doležal Jaromír 1957 SABZO Praha 35,16 3. MVIII

Kalvoda Břetislav 1955 Munro sprint Cvikov 35,45 4. MVIII

Brunclík Ivo 1958 TJ Slovan Špindlerův Mlýn 38,39 5. MVIII

Pokorný Miroslav 1960 40,02 6. MVIII

Rock Jan 1954 AC Obora Hvězda Praha 7 40,24 7. MVIII

Šnajberk Jiří 1957 SABZO Praha 40,56 8. MVIII

Rožánek Vladimír 1958 SABZO Praha 50,56 9. MVIII
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Celkové pořadí 2 kola

Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl, klub Čas Pořadí kat

Miler Jiří 1975 Lawi Stars 24,23 1. MVI

Suchý Michal 1994 Lawi Stars 24,42 2. M

Pokorný Matyáš 1988 26,25 3. M

Procházka Josef 1971 Děčín 27,18 4. MVII

Hamáček Vladimír 1985 AC Mladá Boleslav 27,34 5. M

Kauler Martin 1976 TJ Sokol Mšeno 27,51 6. MVI

Loškoski Antonio 1992 Roudnice nad Labem 28,00 7. M

Hladík Václav 1993 AC Česká Lípa 28,15 8. M

Čábelka Ondřej 1980 Domousnice 28,23 9. MVI

Steiner Jiří 1979 Mělník 28,31 10. MVI

Šmíd Jiří 1984 TJ Neratovice 29,03 11. M

Louda Petr 1964 AC Česká Lípa 29,09 12. MVII

Pernička Jan 1980 Nebužely 29,26 13. MVI

Kindl Jaromír 1979 Nezastavuj mě ! 29,42 14. MVI

Šolc Luděk 1961 AC Mladá Boleslav 29,54 15. MVIII

Koláčný Václav 1988 Mělník 29,57 16. M

Eliášová Míša 1991 30,03 17. Ž

Krejčí Milan 1977 Tri club Česká Lípa 30,25 18. MVI

Krejný Kamil 1977 Aktivit s.r.o Nový Bor 30,40 19. MVI

Loškoski Alexandra 1994 Roudnice nad Labem 30,48 20. Ž

Hlaváčová Tereza 2000 LAWI STARS 31,13 21. Ž

Veselý Vladimír 1971 Mělník Chloumek 31,32 22. MVII

Bufka Zdeněk 1957 Česká Lípa 32,05 23. MVIII

Fadrhons Petr 1984 Hudradla TD 32,19 24. M

Kindl Tomáš 1978 Nezastavuj mě ! 33,05 25. MVI

Vetešník Ladislav 1982 Jiskra Nový Bor 33,32 26. M

Vrbková Pavla 1990 Ledeč RUNTeam 33,44 27. Ž

Matula Štěpán 1970 SK Třebichovice 33,56 28. MVII

Bezstarosta Jakub 1994 Tajná 34,02 29. M

Bartáková Jana 1977 Česká Lípa 34,03 30. ŽVI

Holub Jaroslav 1963 Liga 100 Praha 34,18 31. MVII

Hanousek Jakub 1991 Braník 34,48 32. M

Dvořák Aleš 1986 Mlékojedy 34,58 33. M

Doležal Jaromír 1957 SABZO Praha 35,16 34. MVIII

Matějovský Pavel 1965 SABZO Praha 35,28 35. MVII

Vrátný Kamil 1972 AC Praha 1890 35,35 36. MVI

Kalvoda Břetislav 1955 Munro sprint Cvikov 35,45 37. MVIII

Šafránková Klára 1978 35,50 38. ŽVI

Landová Mirka 1990 Mlékojedy 36,28 39. Ž

Trnková Štěpánka 1973 SABZO Praha 37,01 40. ŽVI

Valínová Dagmar 1971 37,19 41. ŽVII

Veselá Anita 1965 SDH Chloumek 38,16 42. ŽVII

Brunclík Ivo 1958 TJ Slovan Špindlerův Mlýn 38,39 43. MVIII

Ficová Michaela 1991 38,51 44. Ž

Martinková Barbora 1984 39,06 45. Ž

Kršmaru Barbora 1988 Hammer OCR Team 39,44 46. Ž



Zagalská Pavla 1993 Rozběháme Mšeno 39,46 47. Ž

Pokorný Miroslav 1960 40,02 48. MVIII

Švihlová Katka 1977 40,18 49. ŽVI

Rock Jan 1954 AC Obora Hvězda Praha 7 40,24 50. MVIII

Jíchová Ivana 1968 TJ Nové Město na Moravě 40,38 51. ŽVII

Šnajberk Jiří 1957 SABZO Praha 40,56 52. MVIII

Stránský Jiří 1963 Lhotka u Mělníka zastávka 41,29 53. MVII

Stránský Michal 1989 Lhotka u Mělníka zastávka 46,03 54. M

Stránská Petra 1965 Lhotka u Mělníka zastávka 48,40 55. ŽVII

Rožánek Vladimír 1958 SABZO Praha 50,56 56. MVIII


